
自由體操 (FX)

男子新秀組 MAG Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 難度分

(D Score)

演出分

(E Score)

其他扣分

(Neutral Deductions)

得分

(Score)

排名

(Rank)

B128 戴溢希 Tai Yat  Hei Travis 3.900 9.300 0.000 13.200 1

B121 曾鍚晉 Tsang Sik Chun 4.000 9.150 0.000 13.150 2

B114 朱樂行 Chu Lok Hang 4.500 8.350 0.000 12.850 3

B131 曹正致 Tso Jasper Clayton 3.800 9.000 0.000 12.800 4

B107 吳喬朗 Ng Lucas Qulong 3.800 8.800 0.000 12.600 5

B106 張境人 Cheung King Yan 3.700 8.750 0.000 12.450 6

B122 陳卓廷 Chan Cheuk Ting 3.400 9.050 0.000 12.450 6

B118 莊曉陶 Chong Hiu To 3.700 8.700 0.000 12.400 8

B130 周子煒 Chow Tsz Wai 3.500 8.750 0.000 12.250 --

B103 辜浩然 Ku Ho Yin 3.700 8.500 0.000 12.200 --

B112 謝縉樂 Saejie Chun Lok 3.700 8.500 0.000 12.200 --

B109 張宇靖 Cheung Yu Ching 3.900 8.250 0.000 12.150 --

B102 崔樂童 Tsui Lok Yung 3.700 8.350 0.000 12.050 --

B116 廖焯倫 Liu Cheuk Lun 3.700 8.350 0.000 12.050 --

B124 吳璟鋒 Ng King Fung 3.800 8.450 0.300 11.950 --

B127 阮逸勤 Yuen Elkan Lee 3.600 8.350 0.000 11.950 --

B120 羅逸朗 Law Yat Long 3.400 8.350 0.000 11.750 --

B115 呂羿亨 Lui Ngai Hang Angus 3.900 7.800 0.000 11.700 --

B117 王滐進 Wong Kit Chun 4.200 7.400 0.000 11.600 --

B113 鄭焯楠 Cheng Cheuk Nam 3.600 7.850 0.000 11.450 --

B125 林睿烽 Lam Yui Fung 3.600 7.850 0.000 11.450 --

B126 崔樂言 Tsui Desmond Lok Yin 3.100 8.300 0.000 11.400 --

B101 謝一諾 Tse Yat Nok Enoch 3.400 7.850 0.000 11.250 --

B129 鍾朗日 Chung Long Yat 3.600 7.600 0.000 11.200 --

B110 関口龍星 Sekiguchi Ryusei 3.100 8.050 0.000 11.150 --

B104 歐陽宇仁 Au Yeung Yu Yan 3.400 8.000 0.500 10.900 --

B111 黎彥朗 Lai Yin Long 3.100 7.600 0.000 10.700 --

B119 程煒權 Ching Wai Kuen 2.400 7.950 0.000 10.350 --

B123 胡鈞然 Wu Kwan Yin 3.300 7.550 0.500 10.350 --

B108 杜逸朗 To Yat Long Jeremy 3.100 6.950 0.000 10.050 --

B105 何子謙 Ho Tsz Him ABS ABS ABS ABS --
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跳馬 (VT)

男子新秀組 MAG Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 難度分

(D Score)

演出分

(E Score)

其他扣分

(Neutral

Deductions)

得分

(Score)

排名

(Rank)

B107 吳喬朗 Ng Lucas Qulong 2.600 9.450 0.000 12.050 1

B106 張境人 Cheung King Yan 2.600 9.400 0.000 12.000 2

B128 戴溢希 Tai Yat  Hei Travis 2.600 9.300 0.000 11.900 3

B117 王滐進 Wong Kit Chun 2.600 9.200 0.000 11.800 4

B113 鄭焯楠 Cheng Cheuk Nam 2.600 9.150 0.000 11.750 5

B121 曾鍚晉 Tsang Sik Chun 2.600 9.100 0.000 11.700 6

B124 吳璟鋒 Ng King Fung 2.600 9.000 0.000 11.600 7

B115 呂羿亨 Lui Ngai Hang Angus 2.600 8.900 0.000 11.500 8

B114 朱樂行 Chu Lok Hang 2.800 8.500 0.000 11.300 --

B104 歐陽宇仁 Au Yeung Yu Yan 2.600 8.650 0.000 11.250 --

B123 胡鈞然 Wu Kwan Yin 2.600 8.850 0.300 11.150 --

B102 崔樂童 Tsui Lok Yung 2.600 8.300 0.000 10.900 --

B118 莊曉陶 Chong Hiu To 2.600 7.650 0.000 10.250 --

B111 黎彥朗 Lai Yin Long 2.600 7.400 0.000 10.000 --

B126 崔樂言 Tsui Desmond Lok Yin 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 --

B103 辜浩然 Ku Ho Yin ABS ABS ABS ABS --

B105 何子謙 Ho Tsz Him ABS ABS ABS ABS --

B109 張宇靖 Cheung Yu Ching ABS ABS ABS ABS --
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個人全能 (AR)

男子新秀組 MAG Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 自由體操

FX

跳馬

VT

總成績

Total

排名

(Rank)

B128 戴溢希 Tai Yat  Hei Travis 13.200 11.900 25.100 1

B121 曾鍚晉 Tsang Sik Chun 13.150 11.700 24.850 2

B107 吳喬朗 Ng Lucas Qulong 12.600 12.050 24.650 3

B106 張境人 Cheung King Yan 12.450 12.000 24.450 4

B114 朱樂行 Chu Lok Hang 12.850 11.300 24.150 5

B124 吳璟鋒 Ng King Fung 11.950 11.600 23.550 6

B117 王滐進 Wong Kit Chun 11.600 11.800 23.400 7

B115 呂羿亨 Lui Ngai Hang Angus 11.700 11.500 23.200 8

B113 鄭焯楠 Cheng Cheuk Nam 11.450 11.750 23.200 8

B102 崔樂童 Tsui Lok Yung 12.050 10.900 22.950 --

B104 歐陽宇仁 Au Yeung Yu Yan 10.900 11.250 22.150 --

B118 莊曉陶 Chong Hiu To 12.400 10.250 22.650 --

B111 黎彥朗 Lai Yin Long 10.700 10.000 20.700 --

B123 胡鈞然 Wu Kwan Yin 10.350 11.150 21.500 --

B126 崔樂言 Tsui Desmond Lok Yin 11.400 0.000 11.400 --
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